Latin Tech, Inc.
112
Short to Medium Range
4...20 mA Output
Cable-Extension Position Transducer
PT420
The PT420 is available with full-scale

4.00 (101.6)
2.50 (63.5)
 Ordering Information / Model Number:
PT420 Short to Medium Range • 4...20 mA Output Signal
Full Stroke Range
0002 =   2 inches 0030 =  30 inches
0005 =   5 inches 0040 =  40 inches
0010 =  10 inches 0050 =  50 inches
0015 =  15 inches 0060 =  60 inches
0020 =  20 inches 0075 =  75 inches
0025 =  25 inches 0100 = 100 inches
A Measuring Cable Tension
1 = standard (see MECHANICAL specifications)
NOTE:  options 2, 3, and 7 below are available for RE-ORDER only!
2 = increased (approx. 4 x standard cable tension, 0.024 inch dia. measuring cable)*
3 = high (approx. 8 x standard cable tension, 0.024 inch dia. measuring cable)*
7 = decreased (same as standard cable tension)
C Measuring Cable Exit
NOTE:  options 2, 3, and 4 below are available for RE-ORDER only!
1 = top exit 2 = front exit 3 = rear exit 4 = bottom exit
E Output
1 = 4-20 mA, 2-wire, output increasing with cable extension
2 = 20-4 mA, 2-wire,output decreasing with cable extension
3 = 0-20 mA, 3-wire, output increasing with cable extension
4 = 20-0 mA, 3-wire, output decreasing with cable extension
F Electrical Connection
1 = 6-pin plastic connector and mating plug
2 = terminal strip
3 = 6-pin metal connector and mating plug
4 = 25 ft. instrumentation cable
* note: mechanical dimensions may vary from outline drawing above
  Electrical:
Sensing Circuit
Mating Plug
Electrical Connections
NOISNEMID"A"
EGNAR )MM(SEHCNI
"02,"01,"2 )0.43(43.1
"05,"52,"5 )8.64(38.1
"03,"51 )6.93(65.1
"04 )4.14(36.1
NIERASNOISNEMIDLLA
)MM(SEHCNI
erasecnarelot + )mm5.0+(.ni20.0
detonesiwrehtosselnu
4...20 mA OUT
12...40 VDC IN
contact view
MS3106E-14S-6S
~ 3.2 in. (81 mm)
5/16" (8 mm) max cable dia.
16 AWG max wire size
A
B
C
D
E
F
eriw-2 eriw-3
nip-6
.nnoc
A CDV04...21 CDV04...21
B tuoAm02...4 nommoc
C tuoAm02...0
D dnuorgesac
E
F
.rtsni
elbac
DER CDV04...21 CDV04...21
KLB tuoAm02...4 tuoAm02...0
THW a/n nommoc
NRG dnuorgesac a/n